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Christopher Michael Henry Shale

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Christopher Michael Henry Shale Number
Postcode OX7 7EJ Address
Date of birth August 1954 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
PARKGATE HOUSE BATTERSEA LLP 0C363429 Company is dissolved
STANLEY FOUNDATION LIMITED 00658182 Active - Accounts Filed
BANDA LIMITED 06027885 Active - Accounts Filed
SUTHERLAND HOUSE (BOLTON 05081593 Active - Accounts Filed
GARDENS) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

EMERITA LIMITED 04385676 Active - Accounts Filed
CENTRE FOR POLICY STUDIES 01174651 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

THE HOUSE STYLIST LIMITED 03227208 Active - Accounts Filed
ENTERPRISE EDUCATION TRUST 02647030 Company is dissolved
WESTMINSTER FORUM LIMITED 01240835 Active - Accounts Filed

JACK MEDIA OXFORDSHIRE LIMITED 03191175 In Liquidation

OXFORD STUDENT RADIO TRADING 02989090 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

OXFORD STUDENT RADIO 03096438 Company is dissolved
OXFORD RESOURCES LIMITED 02765697 Company is dissolved
OXFORD RESOURCES LIMITED 02765697 Company is dissolved
LOXMANOR LIMITED 02330575 Company is dissolved
LOXMANOR LIMITED 02330575 Company is dissolved
SGL PROPERTY LIMITED 01816520 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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910098972

910098972

Old Meadow House
Over Worton
Chipping Norton

British

App. Date

App. Date
04/04/2011

09/12/2009
13/12/2006
11/10/2004

01/03/2002
12/02/2001

01/08/1996
18/07/1996
16/05/1996
03/05/1996
26/04/1996

19/04/1996
12/12/1994

18/11/1992
21/12/1991
21/12/1991

18/12/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position

26/06/2011 LLP Designated

Member
25/06/2011 Director
06/08/2009 Director
11/10/2007 Director

25/06/2011 Director
16/03/2005 Director

28/01/1998 Director
12/11/2003 Director
20/07/2001 Director
12/10/1998 Director
31/12/1998 Director

26/10/1998 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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SGL CORPORATE LIMITED

SGL PROPERTY LIMITED
SGL CONSUMER LIMITED

SGL CONSUMER LIMITED
SGL CORPORATE LIMITED
SGL LEISURE LIMITED
SGL LEISURE LIMITED

SGL PRESENTATIONS LIMITED
SGL PRESENTATIONS LIMITED
SGL COMMUNICATIONS PLC
SGL COMMUNICATIONS PLC

SGL DEFENCE LIMITED

SGL DEFENCE LIMITED
SGL HOLDINGS LIMITED

ROYDEN & CO (FX) LTD

SGL HOLDINGS LIMITED
NESTOR PRIMECARE SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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01917558
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02420760
02230506

01719652
02230506
01963820

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
In Administration
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18/12/1991 Company
Secretary

18/12/1991 Director
18/12/1991 Company
Secretary

18/12/1991 Director

18/12/1991 Director

03/12/1991 Director
03/12/1991 Company
Secretary
02/12/1991 Company
Secretary

02/12/1991 Director

15/11/1991 Director
15/11/1991 Company
Secretary
07/09/1991 Company
Secretary

07/09/1991 Director
24/06/1991 Company
Secretary

08/06/1991 11/02/1993 Director

15/09/1990 Director

27/07/1988 27/07/1988 Director



